53
17
71
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1771
1771
Tools – Hand & Workholding
To
ol

30+20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code
106-557141445mm (1¥")907gm (2lb)
106-556121238mm (1Æ")680gm (1Ælb)
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Face Dia.Weight
135X
Spare Hammer Faces
Ì Replacement faces for the soft face and dead blow hammers
Ì White nylon is for most applications, brown polyurethane for tougher jobs, and the
grey plastic is very soft for minimum surface damage
Ì The grey faces are not recommended for dead blow hammers
106-565714TFTough Polyurethane45mm (17")
106-564714NFWhite nylon45mm (17")
106-563712TFTough Polyurethane38mm (16")
106-562712NFWhite nylon38mm (16")
106-561712VFSoft grey plastic38mm (16")
106-559710NFWhite nylon32mm (15")
106-558710VFSoft grey plastic32mm (15")
Order CodeMftrs. List No.MaterialFace Dia.
106-565.Brown face
 106-564.White face
45mm diameter
 106-563Brown face
106-562White face
106-561Grey face
38mm diameter
 106-559.White face
106-558.Grey face
40+20+4+1+
Price Each
Order Code32mm diameter
136XScheduled Deliveries